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Barnwell, Lloyd H .
’ 1.not given
iégzponer Street 2.CRNA 07/13/2019 |$15.00 $105.00
Richmond, VA 23224 3.notgiven
Barnwell, Lloyd H 1.not given
810 yorter Street 2.CRNA 08/13/2019 |$15.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23224 3.not given
Barnwell, Lloyd H 1.not given
oo, orter Street 2.CRNA 09/13/2019 [$15.00 $135.00
Richmond, VA 23224 3.not given
Baron, Samuel 1.not given
2004 Cedar Cross Court 2.CRNA 07/13/2019 |$30.00 $140.00
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Powhatan, VA
Baron, Samuel 1.not given
2004 Cedar Cross Court 2.CRNA 08/13/2019 |$30.00 $170.00
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Powhatan, VA
Baron, Samuel 1.not given
2004 Cedar Cross Court 2.CRNA 09/13/2019 |$30.00 $200.00
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Powhatan, VA
Blais, Jean
' 1.US Navy
igf“ﬁ;"gumb”s St. 2.SRNA 08/21/2019 |$100.00  |$150.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 3.Portsmouth, VA
Blanchard, Stephen 1.not given
11950 Silbyrd Drive 2.not given 07/04/2019 |$50.00 $200.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Midlothian
Blanchard, Stephen 1.not given
11950 Silbyrd Drive 2.not given 08/04/2019 |$50.00 $250.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Midlothian
Blanchard, Stephen 1.not given
11950 Silbyrd Drive 2.not given 09/04/2019 |$50.00 $300.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Midlothian
Blitzer, Valerie 1.Bon Secours Depaul Medical Ctr
2212 Timberdale Ct 2.CRNA 07/30/2019 |$200.00 $200.00
Norfolk, VA 23456 3.Norfolk, VA
Blizman, Deborah 1.not given
7255 Chime Court 2.CRNA 07/22/2019 |$30.00 $210.00

Mechanicsville, VA 23111

3.Mechanicsville
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Blizman, Deborah 1.not given
7255 Chime Court 2.CRNA 08/22/2019 [$30.00 $240.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Mechanicsville
Blizman, Deborah 1.not given
7255 Chime Court 2.CRNA 09/22/2019 |$30.00 $270.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Mechanicsville
Branch, Myra K. 1.Mednax
725 Old Hunt Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 07/30/2019 |$30.00 $265.00
Herndon, VA 20170 3.Falls Church & Leesburg, VA
Branch, Myra K. 1.Mednax
725 Old Hunt Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/30/2019 |$30.00 $295.00
Herndon, VA 20170 3.Falls Church & Leesburg, VA
Branch, Myra K. 1.Mednax
725 Old Hunt Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/24/2019 |$190.00 $485.00
Herndon, VA 20170 3.Falls Church & Leesburg, VA
Branch, Myra K. 1.Mednax
725 Old Hunt Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/30/2019 [$30.00 $515.00
Herndon, VA 20170 3.Falls Church & Leesburg, VA
Buhyoff, Joel 1.not given
2110 Lubna Drive 2.CRNA 08/06/2019 |$100.00 $150.00
Christiansburg, VA 24073 3.Christiansburg, VA
Chubb, Laura Caroline 1.none given
4901 Rodney Road 2.CRNA 07/10/2019 |$25.00 $175.00
Richmond, VA 23230 3.none given
Chubb, Laura Caroline 1.none given
4901 Rodney Road 2.CRNA 08/10/2019 |$25.00 $200.00
Richmond, VA 23230 3.none given
Chubb, Laura Caroline 1.none given
4901 Rodney Road 2.CRNA 09/10/2019 |$25.00 $225.00
Richmond, VA 23230 3.none given
Coleman, Amber 1.NAPA
122 White Cedar Lane 2.CRNA 09/28/2019 |$150.00 $150.00
Yorktown, VA 23693 3.Newport News, VA
Connelly, Carolyn 1.not given
6911 Northfield Drive 2.not given 07/12/2019 |$25.00 $175.00

Annandale, WV 22002

3.not given
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Connelly, Carolyn 1.not given
6911 Northfield Drive 2.not given 08/12/2019 |$25.00 $200.00
Annandale, WV 22002 3.not given
Connelly, Carolyn 1.not given
6911 Northfield Drive 2.not given 09/12/2019 [$25.00 $225.00
Annandale, WV 22002 3.not given
Corritone, Debbie 1.Self employed
14918 St. Ives Drive 2.CRNA 07/09/2019 |$50.00 $250.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Virginia
Corritone, Debbie 1.Self employed
14918 St. Ives Drive 2.CRNA 08/09/2019 |$50.00 $300.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Virginia
Corritone, Debbie 1.Self employed
14918 St. Ives Drive 2.CRNA 09/09/2019 |$50.00 $350.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Virginia
Damico, Nicole 1.not given
2011 Winterfield Road 2.CRNA 07/02/2019 |$300.00 $300.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Midlothian, VA
Damico, Nicole 1.not given
2011 Winterfield Road 2.CRNA 09/27/2019 |$100.00 $400.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Midlothian, VA
Damico, Nicole 1.not given
2011 Winterfield Road 2.CRNA 09/27/2019 |$50.00 $450.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Midlothian, VA
Dinson, Verlyn 1.VCUHS
20323 Kiawah Island Drive 2.CRNA 08/22/2019 |$200.00 $200.00
Ashburn, VA 20147 3.Richmond, VA
Donahue, Elyse 1.VHC
1098 Mountain View Road 2.CRNCA/Hospital Admin 09/28/2019 |$100.00 $200.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406 3.Arlington, VA
Douglas, Yvonne 1.Kaiser Permanente
41317 Windybush Dr 2.CRNA 07/04/2019 |$80.00 $560.00
Leesburg, VA 22902 3.MCLean VA
Douglas, Yvonne 1.Kaiser Permanente
41317 Windybush Dr 2.CRNA 08/04/2019 |$80.00 $640.00
Leesburg, VA 22902 3.MCLean VA
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Douglas, Yvonne 1.Kaiser Permanente
41317 Windybush Dr 2.CRNA 09/04/2019 |$80.00 $720.00
Leesburg, VA 22902 3.MCLean VA
Edwards, Marsha 1.Not given
22149 Little Beach Lane 2.Not given 08/23/2019 |$90.00 $140.00
Carrolltan, VA 23314 3.Not given
Edwards, Marsha 1.Not given
22149 Little Beach Lane 2.Not given 08/28/2019 |$50.00 $190.00
Carrolltan, VA 23314 3.Not given
Edwards, Marsha 1.Not given
22149 Little Beach Lane 2.Not given 09/28/2019 |$50.00 $240.00
Carrolltan, VA 23314 3.Not given
Fain, Lucille 1.NAPA
8902 Laurel Overlook Drive 2.CRNA 09/28/2019 |$25.00 $125.00
Lorton, VA 22079 3.Melville, NY
Frasca, Daniel 1.West End Anesthesia
10280 Berkeley Manor Drive 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/02/2019 |$100.00 $600.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Richmond, VA
Frasca, Daniel 1.West End Anesthesia
10280 Berkeley Manor Drive 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/28/2019 |$1,000.00 $1,600.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Richmond, VA
Garazo, Barbara Rebecca Carmen 1.NAPA
2009 West Grace Street 2.CRNA 07/26/2019 [$20.00 $140.00
Richmond, VA 23220 3.Richmond, VA
Garazo, Barbara Rebecca Carmen 1.NAPA
2009 West Grace Street 2.CRNA 08/26/2019 |$20.00 $160.00
Richmond, VA 23220 3.Richmond, VA
Garazo, Barbara Rebecca Carmen 1.NAPA
2009 West Grace Street 2.CRNA 09/26/2019 |$20.00 $180.00
Richmond, VA 23220 3.Richmond, VA
Gergely, Ken 1.Carilion Prof Svcs
65 Queen Regent Court 2.CRNA 07/29/2019 |$50.00 $450.00
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Roanoke, VA
Gergely, Ken 1.Carilion Prof Svecs
65 Queen Regent Court 2.CRNA 07/31/2019 |$50.00 $500.00

Blue Ridge, VA 24064

3.Roanoke, VA
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Gergely, Ken 1.Carilion Prof Svecs
65 Queen Regent Court 2.CRNA 08/24/2019 |$50.00 $550.00
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Roanoke, VA
Gergely, Ken 1.Carilion Prof Svcs
65 Queen Regent Court 2.CRNA 08/26/2019 |$50.00 $600.00
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Roanoke, VA
Gergely, Ken 1.Carilion Prof Svcs
65 Queen Regent Court 2.CRNA 09/24/2019 |$50.00 $650.00
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Roanoke, VA
Gergely, Ken 1.Carilion Prof Svcs
65 Queen Regent Court 2.CRNA 09/26/2019 |$50.00 $700.00
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Roanoke, VA
Gilliken, Karen 1.not given
5481 Todd Street 2.CRNA 08/25/2019 |$100.00 $200.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 3.not given
Gilliken, Karen 1.not given
5481 Todd Street 2.CRNA 09/06/2019 |$20.00 $220.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 3.not given
Gilliken, Karen 1.not given
5481 Todd Street 2.CRNA 09/12/2019 |$100.00 $320.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 3.not given
Goodwin, Howard 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
15309 Creek Point Lane 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 07/02/2019 |$84.00 $643.00
Carrollton, VA 23314 3.Norfolk, VA
Goodwin, Howard 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
15309 Creek Point Lane 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/02/2019 |$84.00 $727.00
Carrollton, VA 23314 3.Norfolk, VA
Goodwin, Howard 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
15309 Creek Point Lane 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/23/2019 |$400.00 $1,127.00
Carrollton, VA 23314 3.Norfolk, VA
Goodwin, Howard 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
15309 Creek Point Lane 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/02/2019 |$84.00 $1,211.00
Carrollton, VA 23314 3.Norfolk, VA
Greene, Diane 1.not given
505 Wolftrap Road, SE 2.not given 07/17/2019 |$84.00 $588.00

Vienna, VA 22180

3.not given
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Greene, Diane 1.not given
505 Wolftrap Road, SE 2.not given 08/17/2019 |$84.00 $672.00
Vienna, VA 22180 3.not given
Greene, Diane 1.not given
505 Wolftrap Road, SE 2.not given 09/17/2019 |$84.00 $756.00
Vienna, VA 22180 3.not given
Hall, Jennifer May 1.JH Anesthesia
8412 Sego Lily Court 2.CRNA 07/05/2019 [$30.00 $120.00
Lorton, VA 22079 3.Virginia
Hall, Jennifer May 1.JH Anesthesia
8412 Sego Lily Court 2.CRNA 07/30/2019 [$30.00 $150.00
Lorton, VA 22079 3.Virginia
Hall, Jennifer May 1.JH Anesthesia
8412 Sego Lily Court 2.CRNA 08/30/2019 [$30.00 $180.00
Lorton, VA 22079 3.Virginia
Harrison, Cathy A. 1.LCH Anesthesia Services LLC
3401 Fox Hurst Drive 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/06/2019 |$200.00 $225.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Midlothian VA
Harrison, Nancy 1.UVA Health Systems
2928 Broadford Terrace 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 07/13/2019 [$30.00 $385.00
Richmond, VA 23233 3.Charlottesville, VA
Harrison, Nancy 1.UVA Health Systems
2928 Broadford Terrace 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/11/2019 |$100.00 $485.00
Richmond, VA 23233 3.Charlottesville, VA
Harrison, Nancy 1.UVA Health Systems
2928 Broadford Terrace 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/13/2019 |$30.00 $515.00
Richmond, VA 23233 3.Charlottesville, VA
Harrison, Nancy 1.UVA Health Systems
2928 Broadford Terrace 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/13/2019 |$30.00 $545.00
Richmond, VA 23233 3.Charlottesville, VA
Hartgerink, Adrienne 1.0ld Dominion University
5101 Brookstone Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 07/02/2019 |$200.00 $575.00
Suffolk, VA 23435 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Hartgerink, Adrienne 1.0ld Dominion University
5101 Brookstone Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 07/19/2019 |$25.00 $600.00

Suffolk, VA 23435

3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Hartgerink, Adrienne 1.0ld Dominion University
5101 Brookstone Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/19/2019 |$25.00 $625.00
Suffolk, VA 23435 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Hartgerink, Adrienne 1.0ld Dominion University
5101 Brookstone Way 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/19/2019 |$25.00 $650.00
Suffolk, VA 23435 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Hoyle, Joseph Keaton 1.Commonwealth Anesthesia Associates
3725 Wivenhall Drive 2.Nurse Anesthetist 07/01/2019 |$200.00 $200.00
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Midlothian, VA
Kahveci, Allyson C. 1.VCU Health
1014 Melbury Way 2.CRNA 07/25/2019 |$21.00 $147.00
Richmond, VA 23226 3.Richmond, VA
Kahveci, Allyson C. 1.VCU Health
1014 Melbury Way 2.CRNA 08/25/2019 |$21.00 $168.00
Richmond, VA 23226 3.Richmond, VA
Kahveci, Selim Hasan 1.not given
i‘g}fozgffcre“ Drive 2.CRNA 07/25/2019 |$21.00 $147.00
Columbia, SC 29223 3.not given
Kahveci, Selim Hasan .

! . 1.not given
if)fozg‘l"‘fcre“ Drive 2.CRNA 08/25/2019 |$21.00 $168.00
Columbia, SC 29223 3.notgiven
Kahveci, Selim Hasan .

! - 1.not given
ig?ozg‘l""l‘cre“ Drive 2.CRNA 09/25/2019 |$21.00 $189.00
Columbia, SC 29223 3.notgiven
Kahveci, Selim Hasan .

! . 1.not given
/ﬁf)?ozgf'l‘cre“ Drive 2.CRNA 09/25/2019 [$21.00 $210.00
Columbia, SC 29223 3.not given
Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 1.not given
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 2.CRNA 07/01/2019 |$50.00 $240.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23453 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 1.not given
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 2.CRNA 08/01/2019 |$50.00 $290.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23453 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 1.not given
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 2.CRNA 09/01/2019 |$50.00 $340.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23453 3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Kessler, Sylvia Kelli 1.not given
1704 Madison Crossing Lane 2.CRNA 09/23/2019 |$100.00 $440.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23453 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Marshall, Jonathan M. 1.not given
405 Cedar Orchard Dr. W. 2.CRNA 07/12/2019 |$50.00 $350.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060 3.Blacksburg, VA
Marshall, Jonathan M. 1.not given
405 Cedar Orchard Dr. W. 2.CRNA 08/12/2019 |$50.00 $400.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060 3.Blacksburg, VA
Marshall, Jonathan M. 1.not given
405 Cedar Orchard Dr. W. 2.CRNA 09/12/2019 |$50.00 $450.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060 3.Blacksburg, VA
Meadows, John Christian 1.American Anesthesiology of Virginia
1716 Forestway Drive 2.CRNA 07/23/2019 [$20.00 $120.00
Henrico, VA 23238 3.Richmond, VA
Meadows, John Christian 1.American Anesthesiology of Virginia
1716 Forestway Drive 2.CRNA 08/23/2019 [$20.00 $140.00
Henrico, VA 23238 3.Richmond, VA
Meadows, John Christian 1.American Anesthesiology of Virginia
1716 Forestway Drive 2.CRNA 09/23/2019 |$20.00 $160.00
Henrico, VA 23238 3.Richmond, VA
Meridian Anesthesia PLLC 1.
7115 Yellow Hammer Road 2.Medical 07/12/2019 |$30.00 $120.00
Zuni, VA 23898 3.Petersburg, VA
Meridian Anesthesia PLLC 1.
7115 Yellow Hammer Road 2.Medical 08/12/2019 [$30.00 $150.00
Zuni, VA 23898 3.Petersburg, VA
Meridian Anesthesia PLLC 1.
7115 Yellow Hammer Road 2.Medical 09/12/2019 |$30.00 $180.00
Zuni, VA 23898 3.Petersburg, VA
Middlebrooks, Reginald 1.US Navy
800 Saint Kitts Way 2.CRNA 09/06/2019 |$200.00 $200.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Portsmouth, VA
Middlebrooks, Reginald 1.US Navy
800 Saint Kitts Way 2.CRNA 09/25/2019 |$100.00 $300.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Portsmouth, VA
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Miller, Diane Marie 1.not given
2804 Albany Court 2.CRNA 07/08/2019 |$25.00 $285.00
Fairfax, VA 22031 3.Fairfax, VA
Miller, Diane Marie 1.not given
2804 Albany Court 2.CRNA 08/08/2019 [$25.00 $310.00
Fairfax, VA 22031 3.Fairfax, VA
Miller, Diane Marie 1.not given
2804 Albany Court 2.CRNA 09/08/2019 |$25.00 $335.00
Fairfax, VA 22031 3.Fairfax, VA
Miller, Diane Marie 1.not given
2804 Albany Court 2.CRNA 09/16/2019 |$200.00 $535.00
Fairfax, VA 22031 3.Fairfax, VA
Murphy, Will A 1.not given
11027 Stonefield Court 2.CRNA 07/16/2019 |$40.00 $240.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Mechanicsville, VA
Murphy, Will A 1.not given
11027 Stonefield Court 2.CRNA 08/16/2019 |$40.00 $280.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Mechanicsville, VA
Murphy, Will A 1.not given
11027 Stonefield Court 2.CRNA 09/16/2019 |$40.00 $320.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Mechanicsville, VA
Newell, Timonty J 1.not given
5629 Monumental Avenue 2.CRNA 07/09/2019 [$20.00 $220.00
Richmond, VA 23226 3.Richmond, VA
Newell, Timonty J 1.not given
5629 Monumental Avenue 2.CRNA 08/04/2019 |$20.00 $240.00
Richmond, VA 23226 3.Richmond, VA
Newell, Timonty J 1.not given
5629 Monumental Avenue 2.CRNA 09/04/2019 |$20.00 $260.00
Richmond, VA 23226 3.Richmond, VA
Noel, Phillip 1.Not given
101 Spring Hollow Road 2.Not given 08/18/2019 |$200.00 $274.00
Woodstock, VA 22664 3.Not given
Noffsinger, Shannon Darner 1.not given
627 Lynn Shores Drive 2.CRNA 08/22/2019 |$25.00 $115.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Noffsinger, Shannon Darner 1.not given
627 Lynn Shores Drive 2.CRNA 09/15/2019 |$25.00 $140.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Noffsinger, Shannon Darner 1.not given
627 Lynn Shores Drive 2.CRNA 09/22/2019 |$25.00 $165.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Parolari, Patricia A. 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
2104 Wake Forest 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/03/2019 |$25.00 $505.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Parolari, Patricia A. 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
2104 Wake Forest 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/03/2019 |$25.00 $530.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Parolari, Patricia A. 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
2104 Wake Forest 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/23/2019 |$190.00 $720.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Price, Holly 1.not given
141 Kimberwick Lane 2.not given 08/02/2019 |$500.00 $720.00
Stafford, VA 22556 3.not given
Proctor, Diana M. 1.not given
11203 Gray Fox Pointe 2.CRNA 07/12/2019 |$50.00 $350.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22551 3.Spotsylvania, VA
Proctor, Diana M. 1.not given
11203 Gray Fox Pointe 2.CRNA 08/12/2019 |$50.00 $400.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22551 3.Spotsylvania, VA
Proctor, Diana M. 1.not given
11203 Gray Fox Pointe 2.CRNA 09/12/2019 |$50.00 $450.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22551 3.Spotsylvania, VA
Quader, Angela 1.Commonwealth Anesthesia
111914 Springcreek Drive 2.CRNA 07/07/2019 |$25.00 $125.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Richmond, VA
Quader, Angela 1.Commonwealth Anesthesia
111914 Springcreek Drive 2.CRNA 08/07/2019 |$25.00 $150.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Richmond, VA
Quader, Angela 1.Commonwealth Anesthesia
111914 Springcreek Drive 2.CRNA 09/07/2019 |$25.00 $175.00
Midlothian, VA 23113 3.Richmond, VA
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Rabinowitz, Steven 1.not given
P.O. Box 29692 2.CRNA 07/31/2019 |$15.00 $105.00
Henrico, VA 23242 3.Henrico, VA
Rabinowitz, Steven 1.not given
P.O. Box 29692 2.CRNA 08/30/2019 |$15.00 $120.00
Henrico, VA 23242 3.Henrico, VA
Rabinowitz, Steven 1.not given
P.O. Box 29692 2.CRNA 09/30/2019 |$15.00 $135.00
Henrico, VA 23242 3.Henrico, VA
Ray, Jessica Clark 1.not given
639 Fraser Lane 2.not given 07/15/2019 |$50.00 $450.00
Staunton, VA 24401 3.not given
Ray, Jessica Clark 1.not given
639 Fraser Lane 2.not given 08/15/2019 |$50.00 $500.00
Staunton, VA 24401 3.not given
Ray, Jessica Clark 1.not given
639 Fraser Lane 2.not given 09/08/2019 |$100.00 $600.00
Staunton, VA 24401 3.not given
Ray, Jessica Clark 1.not given
639 Fraser Lane 2.not given 09/15/2019 |$50.00 $650.00
Staunton, VA 24401 3.not given
Rhodes, Amy 1.not given
3 Paris Ridge lane 2.CRNA 07/20/2019 |$25.00 $125.00
Henrico, VA 23229 3.Henrico, VA
Rhodes, Amy 1.not given
3 Paris Ridge lane 2.CRNA 08/20/2019 |$25.00 $150.00
Henrico, VA 23229 3.Henrico, VA
Rhodes, Amy 1.not given
3 Paris Ridge lane 2.CRNA 09/20/2019 [$25.00 $175.00
Henrico, VA 23229 3.Henrico, VA
Rieke, Josh 1.Southampton Memorial Hospital
4307 Michaela Ln 2.CRNA 07/13/2019 |$50.00 $350.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321 3.Franklin, VA
Rieke, Josh 1.Southampton Memorial Hospital
4307 Michaela Ln 2.CRNA 08/13/2019 |$50.00 $400.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321 3.Franklin, VA
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Rieke, Josh 1.Southampton Memorial Hospital
4307 Michaela Ln 2.CRNA 09/13/2019 |$50.00 $450.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321 3.Franklin, VA
Schlegel, Tina 1.Atlantic Anesthesia
2436 Johntown Rd 2.CRNA 09/16/2019 |$50.00 $130.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Norfolk, VA
Shrum, Rose Ann Marie 1.not given
5917 Coakley Drive 2.not given 09/12/2019 |$100.00 $300.00
King George, VA 22485 3.not given
Snyder, Jean F. 1.De Paul Medical Center
4737 Williamsburg Glade 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 07/30/2019 |$41.66 $291.62
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.Norfolk, VA
Snyder, Jean F. 1.De Paul Medical Center
4737 Williamsburg Glade 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/25/2019 |$100.00 $391.62
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.Norfolk, VA
Snyder, Jean F. 1.De Paul Medical Center
4737 Williamsburg Glade 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 08/30/2019 |$41.66 $433.28
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.Norfolk, VA
Snyder, Jean F. 1.De Paul Medical Center
4737 Williamsburg Glade 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/09/2019 |$200.00 $633.28
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.Norfolk, VA
Snyder, Jean F. 1.De Paul Medical Center
4737 Williamsburg Glade 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/18/2019 |$100.00 $733.28
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.Norfolk, VA
Snyder, Jean F. 1.De Paul Medical Center
4737 Williamsburg Glade 2.Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist 09/30/2019 |$41.66 $774.94
Williamsburg, VA 23185 3.Norfolk, VA
Uriell, Michael 1.Mary Washington Hospital
12913 MacNeil Court 2.CRNA 08/16/2019 [$25.00 $125.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Uriell, Michael 1.Mary Washington Hospital
12913 MacNeil Court 2.CRNA 09/16/2019 |$25.00 $150.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Valdez, Tayoh 1.0DU
5101 Brookstone Way 2.Nurse Anesthetist 08/14/2019 |$200.00 $230.00
Suffolk, VA 23435 3.Norfolk, VA
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Valdez, Tayoh 1.0DU
5101 Brookstone Way 2.Nurse Anesthetist 09/02/2019 |$15.00 $245.00
Suffolk, VA 23435 3.Norfolk, VA
Vega, Amy 1.VCU/CAA/VAPCS
9601 Mountain Cove Court 2.CRNA 07/15/2019 |$100.00 $200.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Richmond, VA
Vega, Amy 1.VCU/CAA/IVAPCS
9601 Mountain Cove Court 2.CRNA 08/15/2019 |$100.00 $300.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Richmond, VA
Vega, Amy 1.VCU/CAA/IVAPCS
9601 Mountain Cove Court 2.CRNA 09/15/2019 |$100.00 $400.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Richmond, VA
Vest, Anna R 1.not given
11828 Thomas Mill Drive 2.CRNA 08/22/2019 |$100.00 $225.00
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.Glen Allen, VA
White, Carolyn 1.Carolyn White Anesthesia
12263 Hampton Valley Terrace 2.CRNA 07/08/2019 |$25.00 $220.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
White, Carolyn 1.Carolyn White Anesthesia
12263 Hampton Valley Terrace 2.CRNA 08/08/2019 |$25.00 $245.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
White, Carolyn 1.Carolyn White Anesthesia
12263 Hampton Valley Terrace 2.CRNA 09/05/2019 |$50.00 $295.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
White, Carolyn 1.Carolyn White Anesthesia
12263 Hampton Valley Terrace 2.CRNA 09/08/2019 |$25.00 $320.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
Wooldridge, James 1.Mednax (St. Mary's)
1404 Maryland Avenue 2.CRNA 09/15/2019 |$200.00 $200.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Richmond, VA
Wright, Jo Ann 1.Sheridan Anesthesia of Virginia
8257 Purple Lilac Court 2.Nurse Anesthetist 08/06/2019 |$125.00 $125.00
Lorton, VA 22079 3.Woodbridge, VA
Young, John M. 1.not given
1026 Laconian Street, SE 2.CRNA 09/24/2019 |$250.00 $250.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.Virginia
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Total This Period $11,479.98
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Adams for Delegate Cath
P.O. Box 25331 Contribution Harri>s/on 07/10/2019 |$250.00
Richmond, VA 23260
PayPal cath
2211 N. First Street paypal transfer fees Harri)s/on 07/17/2019 |%$66.27
San Joe, CA 95131
PayPal Cath
2211 N. First Street Paypal transfer fees Harri)s/on 08/01/2019 |%$35.80
San Joe, CA 95131
PayPal Cath
2211 N. First Street Paypal transfer fees Harrigon 08/15/2019 |%$79.83
San Joe, CA 95131
Friends of Jen Kiggans Cath
P.O. Box 1284 Contribution Harri)s/on 08/27/2019 |$500.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451
PayPal Cath
2211 N. First Street Paypal transfer fees Harri)s/on 09/03/2019 |$91.06
San Joe, CA 95131
PayPal Cath
2211 N. First Street Paypal transfer fees Harri>s/on 09/17/2019 |$73.03
San Joe, CA 95131

Total This Period

$1,095.99
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds ,C\Itgnmt?i%ru?i]:)ns Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 156 $11,479.98

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 69 $2,577.50

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 225 $14,057.48
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,095.99

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,095.99
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$23,675.71

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$14,057.48

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$14,057.48

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$37,733.19

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,095.99

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$1,095.99

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$36,637.20

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$23,771.99

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$19,914.96

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$14,057.48

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$33,972.44

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$57,744.43

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$20,011.24

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$1,095.99

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$21,107.23

29. Ending Balance

$36,637.20




